PASCOM: Invasive PSQ10 Response Report

The COLLEGE
W of PODIATRY

Report Filter:

Date Range: All dates

Centres: All permitted centres: (4)
Clinicians: All permitted clinicians: (14)
Treatments: Any procedures

Total number of centres: 4

Total number of episodes: 3155

Total number of treatments: 3435

Q 2 Were the risks from the surgery
explained?

Yes 1,986 97.9%
Not sure 22 1.1%
No 13 0.6%
Not stated 8 0.4%

Q4a If 'Yes' to Q4, what did you do?

Not applicable 1,515 74.7%
Waited 88 4.3%
Earlier appointment 251 12.4%
Called out podiatrist 4 0.2%
Verbal advice 57 2.8%
Went to A&E 29 1.4%
Other 75 3.7%
Not stated 10 0.5%

Q 5 Was your pain medication adequate
after surgery?

Ineffective 101 5.0%
Some discomfort 1,099 54.2%
Excellent 814 40.1%
Not stated 15 0.7%
Q8 How is your original problem?

Deteriorated 24 1.2%
A little worse 45 2.2%
The same 82 4.0%
Better 614 30.3%
Much better 1,255 61.9%
Not stated 9 0.4%
No. of PSQ10 Events 2,029

Q 3 did you know what to do if you
needed assistance?

Yes 1,950 96.1%
Not sure 44 2.2%
No 26 1.3%
Not stated 9 0.4%

Q4c If 'Yes' to Q4, how was speed of
response?

Not applicable 1,515 74.7%
Slow to respond 11 0.5%
Satisfactory 111 5.5%
Fast to respond 220 10.8%
Not stated 172 8.5%

Q 6 When could you get back in to your
shoes?

By 2 weeks 434 21.4%
By 4 weeks 451  22.2%
By 6 weeks 462 22.8%
By 8 weeks 441 21.7%
By 12 weeks 49 2.4%
By 6 months 140 6.9%
After 6 months 42 21%
Not stated 10 0.5%

Q9 Would you have surgery again
under the same conditions?

Yes 1,925 94.9%
No 81 4.0%
Not stated 23 1.1%
Average Score 87.16

Q 4 Did you have a problem after
your operation?

No 1,501  74.0%
A minor problem 488 24.1%
A major problem 26 1.3%
Not stated 14 0.7%

Q4d If 'Yes' to Q4, how would you say
your problem was dealt with?

Not applicable 1,515 74.7%
Poorly 15 0.7%
Cannot tell 32 1.6%
Satisfactorily 151 7.4%
Excellent 266 13.1%
Not stated 50 2.5%

Q 7 Do you still have discomfort from
your original foot condition

At rest 138 6.8%
When standing 84 4.1%
Standing long time 250 12.3%
Occasional twinge 859 42.3%
No discomfort 682 33.6%
Not stated 16 0.8%

Q10 Were the original expectations that
you stated at the begining met?

Yes 1,761 86.8%
In part 214 10.5%
No 47 2.3%
Not stated 7 0.3%
Standard Deviation 12.40



